MID-NEBRASKA TRAPSHOOTING CONFERENCE

16 Yard
Junior Team Runner-up

High Junior Team

Junior Female Runner-up

High Junior Female

Junior Male Runner-up

High Junior Male

Senior Team

High Senior Female

High Senior Male

213/250

216/250

44/50

46/50

47/50

47/50

238/250

49/50

50/50

WEEKLY AWARDS

April 2, 2016

Total Shooters: 496

Juniors: 172
Seniors: 324

Karp & Krow: Sam Lech, Dana Goodrich, Travis Woodward,
TJ Kittle, Wes Lange

Young Guns: Grace Hudson, Ryan Weiss, Levi Lennemann,
Kristen Herrick, Lane Wenninghoff

Grace Hudson, Young Guns & Jestynne Crankshaw, North Platte

Kristen Herrick, Young Guns

Sam Lech, Karp & Krow & Jaron Brown, Minden

Sam Lech, Karp & Krow & Jaron Brown, Minden

Oak Creek: Dawson Kouma, Kolby Haase, Tyler Kocian,
Corden Novotny, Ross Novotny

Jade Krolikowski, Centura

Georg Schutte, GISH & Colby Mitchell, Karp & Krow



Handicap
Team

18-19 yd
20-21 yd
22-23 yd
24-25 yd
Male Champion

Female Champion

HIGH OVER ALL
Team

Female Runner-up
Female Champion
Male Runner-up

Male Champion

COACHES
Coach

233/250

46/50

48/50

48/50

48/50

49/50

43/50

233/500

84/100

90/100

96/100

96/100

48/50

Young Guns: Trent Christiancy, Cody Jester, Holden Bruce,
Levi Jester, Mathew Sweet

Jaymon Steigely, Doniphan
Clayton Weaver, Minden
Corin Znaniecki, North Platte
Trent Christiancy, Young Guns
Riley Ross, GISH

Alyssa Vanosdall, NW; Carli Clark, Oak Creek;
Kaylee Rasmussen, Karp & Krow

Young Guns: Trent Christiancy, Cody Jester, Holden Bruce,
Levi Jester, Mathew Sweet

Emily Rowe, Doniphan

Jade Krolikowski, Centura

Trent Christiancy, Young Guns & Riley Ross, GISH

Trent Christiancy, Young Guns & Riley Ross, GISH

Robb Irvine



