## **MID-NEBRASKA TRAPSHOOTING CONFERENCE**

## WEEKLY AWARDS April 2, 2016

## Total Shooters: 496 Juniors: 172 Seniors: 324

<u><b>16 Yard</b></u> Junior Team Runner-up	213/250	Karp & Krow: Sam Lech, Dana Goodrich, Travis Woodward, TJ Kittle, Wes Lange
High Junior Team	216/250	Young Guns: Grace Hudson, Ryan Weiss, Levi Lennemann, Kristen Herrick, Lane Wenninghoff
Junior Female Runner-up	44/50	Grace Hudson, Young Guns & Jestynne Crankshaw, North Platte
High Junior Female	46/50	Kristen Herrick, Young Guns
Junior Male Runner-up	47/50	Sam Lech, Karp & Krow & Jaron Brown, Minden
High Junior Male	47/50	Sam Lech, Karp & Krow & Jaron Brown, Minden
Senior Team	238/250	Oak Creek: Dawson Kouma, Kolby Haase, Tyler Kocian, Corden Novotny, Ross Novotny
High Senior Female	49/50	Jade Krolikowski, Centura
High Senior Male	50/50	Georg Schutte, GISH & Colby Mitchell, Karp & Krow

<u>Handicap</u> Team	233/250	Young Guns: Trent Christiancy, Cody Jester, Holden Bruce, Levi Jester, Mathew Sweet
18-19 yd	46/50	Jaymon Steigely, Doniphan
20-21 yd	48/50	Clayton Weaver, Minden
22-23 yd	48/50	Corin Znaniecki, North Platte
24-25 yd	48/50	Trent Christiancy, Young Guns
Male Champion	49/50	Riley Ross, GISH
Female Champion	43/50	Alyssa Vanosdall, NW; Carli Clark, Oak Creek; Kaylee Rasmussen, Karp & Krow

HIGH OVER ALL Team	233/500	Young Guns: Trent Christiancy, Cody Jester, Holden Bruce, Levi Jester, Mathew Sweet
Female Runner-up	84/100	Emily Rowe, Doniphan
Female Champion	90/100	Jade Krolikowski, Centura
Male Runner-up	96/100	Trent Christiancy, Young Guns & Riley Ross, GISH
Male Champion	96/100	Trent Christiancy, Young Guns & Riley Ross, GISH

COACHES Coach

48/50

Robb Irvine